
Facility Usage for District of EASTERN TEXAS
01/14  -  12/14

District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

78 (E/TX)

Federal

SEA FCI Seagoville

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 11 30 9 0 3 0 35 156 244 244

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35 1.00 0.29 0.00 0.10 0.00 1.17 5.03 0.67

BML Beaumont Low FCI

Jail Days 32 28 31 30 34 70 53 31 30 36 60 32 467 467

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.03 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.10 2.33 1.71 1.00 1.00 1.16 2.00 1.03 1.28

BMP Beaumont USP

Jail Days 185 168 146 129 125 144 171 155 150 157 150 128 1,808 1,808

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 5.97 6.00 4.71 4.30 4.03 4.80 5.52 5.00 5.00 5.06 5.00 4.13 4.95

FTW Fort Worth FCI

Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.01

BMM Beaumont Medium FCI

Jail Days 40 28 31 30 31 30 31 31 30 36 41 1 360 360

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 1.29 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.16 1.37 0.03 0.99

HOU Houston FDC

Jail Days 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.26 0.00 0.00 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.02

TEX FCI Texarkana

Jail Days 23 28 31 20 0 13 31 31 30 7 0 0 214 214

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.74 1.00 1.00 0.67 0.00 0.43 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.23 0.00 0.00 0.59

Federal Total

Jail Days 288 252 239 210 201 287 295 249 244 236 286 317 3,104 3,104

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 9.567.00 6.48 9.548.03 7.617.719.009.29 8.139.52 10.22 8.51

IGA

6S0 Fannin Co Det Ctr

Jail Days 12,770 11,273 12,231 11,678 11,660 11,227 11,865 11,764 11,631 11,719 11,335 11,827 140,980 140,980

Paid Jail Days 12,770 11,273 12,231 11,678 11,660 11,227 11,865 11,764 11,631 11,719 11,335 11,827 140,980 140,980

Cost $ 753,430 $ 665,107 $ 721,629 $ 689,002 $ 687,940 $ 662,393 $ 700,035 $ 694,076 $ 686,229 $ 691,421 $ 668,765 $ 697,793 $ 8,317,820 $ 8,317,820

Rate $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00 $ 59.00

Avg Pop 411.94 402.61 394.55 389.27 376.13 374.23 382.74 379.48 387.70 378.03 377.83 381.52 386.25

6L2 Bowie Co Corr Ctr

Jail Days 1,884 1,835 2,061 2,096 2,254 2,406 2,733 2,857 2,821 2,112 1,336 930 25,325 25,325

Paid Jail Days 1,884 1,835 2,061 2,096 2,254 2,406 2,733 2,857 2,821 2,112 1,336 930 25,325 25,325

Cost $ 77,677 $ 75,657 $ 84,975 $ 161,392 $ 173,558 $ 185,262 $ 210,441 $ 219,989 $ 217,217 $ 162,624 $ 102,872 $ 71,610 $ 1,743,274 $ 1,743,274

Rate $ 41.23 $ 41.23 $ 41.23 $ 77.00 $ 77.00 $ 77.00 $ 77.00 $ 77.00 $ 77.00 $ 77.00 $ 77.00 $ 77.00 $ 68.84

Avg Pop 60.77 65.54 66.48 69.87 72.71 80.20 88.16 92.16 94.03 68.13 44.53 30.00 69.38

6K7 Upshur Co Jail

Jail Days 482 429 407 303 319 305 338 310 216 186 180 186 3,661 3,661

Limited Official UseThu Feb 26 10:40:54 EST 2015 2



District by Contract Type by Facility
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Paid Jail Days 482 429 407 303 319 305 338 310 216 186 180 186 3,661 3,661

Cost $ 17,419 $ 15,504 $ 14,709 $ 10,950 $ 11,529 $ 11,023 $ 12,215 $ 11,203 $ 7,806 $ 6,722 $ 6,505 $ 6,722 $ 132,309 $ 132,309

Rate $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14 $ 36.14

Avg Pop 15.55 15.32 13.13 10.10 10.29 10.17 10.90 10.00 7.20 6.00 6.00 6.00 10.03

6Q1 Collin Co Detn Fac

Jail Days 1,392 1,271 1,217 1,332 1,499 1,380 1,381 1,264 1,251 1,420 1,459 1,561 16,427 16,427

Paid Jail Days 1,392 1,271 1,217 1,332 1,499 1,380 1,381 1,264 1,251 1,420 1,459 1,561 16,427 16,427

Cost $ 97,148 $ 88,703 $ 84,934 $ 92,960 $ 104,615 $ 96,310 $ 96,380 $ 88,215 $ 87,307 $ 99,102 $ 101,824 $ 108,942 $ 1,146,440 $ 1,146,440

Rate $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79 $ 69.79

Avg Pop 44.90 45.39 39.26 44.40 48.35 46.00 44.55 40.77 41.70 45.81 48.63 50.35 45.01

6L3 Red River County Jail

Jail Days 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 127

Paid Jail Days 127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 127

Cost $ 4,441 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 4,441 $ 4,441

Rate $ 34.97 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 34.97

Avg Pop 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.35

6C9 Liberty Co Jail

Jail Days 465 601 749 528 474 457 383 392 245 265 315 547 5,421 5,421

Paid Jail Days 465 601 749 528 474 457 383 392 245 265 315 547 5,421 5,421

Cost $ 24,412 $ 31,552 $ 39,322 $ 27,720 $ 24,885 $ 23,992 $ 20,108 $ 20,580 $ 12,862 $ 13,912 $ 16,538 $ 28,718 $ 284,602 $ 284,602

Rate $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50 $ 52.50

Avg Pop 15.00 21.46 24.16 17.60 15.29 15.23 12.35 12.65 8.17 8.55 10.50 17.65 14.85

6GJ Harrison Co Jail

Jail Days 62 55 48 49 62 111 93 93 112 141 124 124 1,074 1,074

Paid Jail Days 62 55 48 49 62 111 93 93 112 141 124 124 1,074 1,074

Cost $ 2,356 $ 2,090 $ 1,824 $ 1,862 $ 2,356 $ 4,218 $ 3,534 $ 3,534 $ 4,256 $ 5,358 $ 4,712 $ 4,712 $ 40,812 $ 40,812

Rate $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00 $ 38.00

Avg Pop 2.00 1.96 1.55 1.63 2.00 3.70 3.00 3.00 3.73 4.55 4.13 4.00 2.94

6P8 Polk Co IAH Adult Detn Fac

Jail Days 715 594 715 738 744 648 686 552 563 688 643 585 7,871 7,871

Paid Jail Days 715 594 715 738 744 648 686 552 563 688 643 585 7,871 7,871

Cost $ 35,035 $ 29,106 $ 35,035 $ 36,162 $ 36,456 $ 31,752 $ 33,614 $ 27,048 $ 27,587 $ 33,712 $ 31,507 $ 28,665 $ 385,679 $ 385,679

Rate $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00 $ 49.00

Avg Pop 23.06 21.21 23.06 24.60 24.00 21.60 22.13 17.81 18.77 22.19 21.43 18.87 21.56

6M2 Hunt Co Jail
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

Jail Days 2,499 2,277 2,423 2,498 2,460 2,213 2,316 2,126 2,034 1,728 1,583 1,557 25,714 25,714

Paid Jail Days 2,499 2,277 2,423 2,498 2,460 2,213 2,316 2,126 2,034 1,728 1,583 1,557 25,714 25,714

Cost $ 107,457 $ 97,911 $ 104,189 $ 107,414 $ 105,780 $ 95,159 $ 99,588 $ 91,418 $ 87,462 $ 74,304 $ 68,069 $ 66,951 $ 1,105,702 $ 1,105,702

Rate $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00

Avg Pop 80.61 81.32 78.16 83.27 79.35 73.77 74.71 68.58 67.80 55.74 52.77 50.23 70.45

6UG Angelina CoLaw Enforcement Center

Jail Days 9 0 4 5 2 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 53 53

Paid Jail Days 9 0 4 5 2 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 53 53

Cost $ 420 $ 0 $ 187 $ 233 $ 93 $ 933 $ 606 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 2,472 $ 2,472

Rate $ 46.65 $ 0.00 $ 46.65 $ 46.65 $ 46.65 $ 46.65 $ 46.65 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 46.65

Avg Pop 0.29 0.00 0.13 0.17 0.06 0.67 0.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.15

AAK Montgomery Co - Joe Corley Det Fac

Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Paid Jail Days 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cost $ 61 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 61 $ 61

Rate $ 61.20 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 61.20

Avg Pop 0.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6N4 Rockwall Co Jail

Jail Days 334 280 314 314 312 317 372 347 332 347 312 248 3,829 3,829

Paid Jail Days 334 280 314 314 312 317 372 347 332 347 312 248 3,829 3,829

Cost $ 21,710 $ 18,200 $ 20,410 $ 20,410 $ 20,280 $ 20,605 $ 24,180 $ 22,555 $ 21,580 $ 22,555 $ 20,280 $ 16,120 $ 248,885 $ 248,885

Rate $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00 $ 65.00

Avg Pop 10.77 10.00 10.13 10.47 10.06 10.57 12.00 11.19 11.07 11.19 10.40 8.00 10.49

6P1 Gregg Co Jail

Jail Days 3,815 3,513 3,975 3,352 3,533 3,444 3,460 3,405 3,048 2,947 2,712 2,803 40,007 40,007

Paid Jail Days 3,815 3,513 3,975 3,352 3,533 3,444 3,460 3,405 3,048 2,947 2,712 2,803 40,007 40,007

Cost $ 164,045 $ 151,059 $ 170,925 $ 144,136 $ 151,919 $ 148,092 $ 148,780 $ 146,415 $ 131,064 $ 126,721 $ 116,616 $ 120,529 $ 1,720,301 $ 1,720,301

Rate $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00 $ 43.00

Avg Pop 123.06 125.46 128.23 111.73 113.97 114.80 111.61 109.84 101.60 95.06 90.40 90.42 109.61

6I8 Titus Co Jail

Jail Days 293 233 248 250 258 209 255 210 301 397 360 401 3,415 3,415

Paid Jail Days 293 233 248 250 258 209 255 210 301 397 360 401 3,415 3,415

Cost $ 10,548 $ 8,388 $ 8,928 $ 9,000 $ 9,288 $ 7,524 $ 9,180 $ 7,560 $ 10,836 $ 14,292 $ 12,960 $ 18,045 $ 126,549 $ 126,549

Rate $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 36.00 $ 45.00 $ 37.06

Avg Pop 9.45 8.32 8.00 8.33 8.32 6.97 8.23 6.77 10.03 12.81 12.00 12.94 9.36
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District by Contract Type by Facility

01/14 02/14 03/14 04/14 05/14 06/14 07/14 08/14 09/14 10/14 11/14 12/14 Total Projected

6YR Denton Co Jail

Jail Days 1,113 1,030 943 1,331 1,446 1,378 1,387 1,311 1,292 1,184 1,200 1,520 15,135 15,135

Paid Jail Days 1,113 1,030 943 1,331 1,446 1,378 1,387 1,311 1,292 1,184 1,200 1,520 15,135 15,135

Cost $ 66,780 $ 61,800 $ 56,580 $ 79,860 $ 86,760 $ 82,680 $ 83,220 $ 78,660 $ 77,520 $ 71,040 $ 72,000 $ 91,200 $ 908,100 $ 908,100

Rate $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00 $ 60.00

Avg Pop 35.90 36.79 30.42 44.37 46.65 45.93 44.74 42.29 43.07 38.19 40.00 49.03 41.47

6DH Jefferson Co Corr Fac

Jail Days 4,662 4,966 5,481 4,866 4,172 3,770 3,671 3,411 3,450 3,706 3,657 3,321 49,133 49,133

Paid Jail Days 4,662 4,966 5,481 4,866 4,172 3,770 3,671 3,411 3,450 3,706 3,657 3,321 49,133 49,133

Cost $ 237,762 $ 253,266 $ 279,531 $ 340,620 $ 292,040 $ 263,900 $ 256,970 $ 238,770 $ 241,500 $ 259,420 $ 255,990 $ 232,470 $ 3,152,239 $ 3,152,239

Rate $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 51.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 70.00 $ 64.16

Avg Pop 150.39 177.36 176.81 162.20 134.58 125.67 118.42 110.03 115.00 119.55 121.90 107.13 134.61

IGA Total

Jail Days 30,623 28,357 30,816 29,340 29,195 27,885 28,953 28,042 27,296 26,840 25,216 25,610 338,173 338,173

25,21629,340 28,95329,19530,623 26,84028,357 27,29627,885 25,61028,04230,816Paid Jail Days 338,173338,173

$ 1,721,722 $ 19,319,686$ 1,623,179 $ 1,707,499 $ 1,650,023 $ 1,478,637$ 1,620,702Cost $ 1,698,851$ 1,498,344 $ 1,581,183$ 1,613,227 $ 19,319,686$ 1,492,477$ 1,633,843

$ 57.13$ 58.68 $ 59.10$ 52.84 $ 58.28$ 52.92 $ 58.91 $ 58.64$ 58.59$ 52.67 $ 58.68Rate $ 58.49 $ 58.84

Avg Pop 929.51978.01 941.76 840.52904.57 865.80994.071,012.74987.82 909.87933.96 826.14 926.51

CAP

6DV Smith Co Jail

Jail Days 136 39 33 115 169 244 271 289 344 426 423 421 2,910 2,910

Paid Jail Days 136 39 33 115 169 244 271 289 344 426 423 421 2,910 2,910

Cost $ 6,120 $ 1,755 $ 1,485 $ 5,175 $ 7,605 $ 10,980 $ 12,195 $ 13,005 $ 15,480 $ 19,170 $ 19,035 $ 18,945 $ 130,950 $ 130,950

Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 4.39 1.39 1.06 3.83 5.45 8.13 8.74 9.32 11.47 13.74 14.10 13.58 7.97

CAP Total

Jail Days 136 39 33 115 169 244 271 289 344 426 423 421 2,910 2,910

423115 271169136 42639 344244 42128933Paid Jail Days 2,9102,910

$ 5,175 $ 130,950$ 1,485 $ 7,605 $ 13,005 $ 19,035$ 6,120Cost $ 12,195$ 1,755 $ 19,170$ 15,480 $ 130,950$ 18,945$ 10,980

$ 45.00$ 45.00 $ 45.00$ 45.00 $ 45.00$ 45.00 $ 45.00 $ 45.00$ 45.00$ 45.00 $ 45.00Rate $ 45.00 $ 45.00

Avg Pop 8.133.83 5.45 14.109.32 13.741.061.394.39 11.478.74 13.58 7.97

MEDICAL

LOC Local Medical Facility

Jail Days 19 8 5 0 15 7 6 2 4 1 1 7 75 75

Paid Jail Days 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Cost $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0

Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.61 0.29 0.16 0.00 0.48 0.23 0.19 0.06 0.13 0.03 0.03 0.23 0.21

MEDICAL Total

Jail Days 19 8 5 0 15 7 6 2 4 1 1 7 75 75

00 000 00 00 000Paid Jail Days 00

$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0 $ 0 $ 0$ 0Cost $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0 $ 0$ 0$ 0

$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00$ 0.00$ 0.00 $ 0.00Rate $ 0.00 $ 0.00

Avg Pop 0.230.00 0.48 0.030.06 0.030.160.290.61 0.130.19 0.23 0.21

78 (E/TX) Total

$ 1,663,028

$ 58.06$ 52.89

28,396

$ 1,726,897

1,003.00 954.17

29,224

$ 1,511,422

30,849

$ 58.69$ 58.93

$ 19,450,636

943.20

29,580

29,455

28,656

$ 1,497,672$ 1,600,353

$ 52.83

$ 1,624,664

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,711,046

$ 58.47

27,503 344,262

$ 58.41

887.18

28,582

30,759 27,266

$ 1,500,099

29,665 26,355

$ 52.67

25,639

31,093

$ 1,644,823

29,364

$ 19,450,636

921.98 850.17988.84

$ 1.00

Jail Days

0

Avg Pop

341,083

28,423

Cost

341,083

$ 1,626,822

$ 58.41

27,888 25,926

929.60952.411,023.421,002.11

29,525

27,64028,129

$ 1,628,707

28,331

344,262

Rate $ 58.70

31,066

947.43

$ 1,715,104

$ 58.55$ 58.63

864.19

Grand Total

947.43

$ 1,711,046

Paid Jail Days

$ 1,628,707

$ 52.83

27,503

$ 58.55

341,083

954.17

$ 58.93

30,759

952.411,023.42

26,031

$ 52.67

29,525

$ 58.06

$ 1,600,353 $ 19,450,636

887.18

$ 58.63

921.981,002.11 850.17

$ 1,726,897

$ 58.41Rate $ 57.03

29,665

25,63928,331

864.19

Jail Days 31,093 25,926

Avg Pop

$ 58.41

30,849

28,582

29,455

$ 19,450,636

943.20929.60

$ 58.70

$ 1,511,422

27,266

Cost

$ 58.47

28,423

$ 52.89

341,083

344,262

$ 58.69

$ 1,663,028

31,066

27,64028,129

$ 1,626,822

29,580

29,364

27,888

28,396

$ 1,497,672$ 1,644,823$ 1,715,104

28,656

988.841,003.00

26,355

$ 1,500,099

344,262

29,224

$ 1,624,664
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Facility Usage for District of EASTERN TEXAS
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